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Name of School Address of School Phone Number Contact Name Email Address
A Child's Place 309 Granada Blvd, Lindenhurst, IL  (224) 643-7068 Kirsten Hess khess@achildsplacedaycare.com
CCSD 46 Early Childhood Center 103 E Belvidere Rd, Grayslake ( 847) 5436206 Jana Donahue donahue.jana@d46.org
Children of America  40 US-45, Lindenhurst, IL  (224) 444-6148 Kristen Formell coalindenhurstil@childrenofamerica.com
Engle Junction Preschool 2200 E. Grass Lake Road, Lindenhurst, IL  847-356-6011, x1004 Katie Kozuch kkozuch@lindenhurstparks.org
Gloryland Preschool 607 W. BELVIDERE ROAD,  Grayslake (847) 5480112 Donna Budil preschool@lordofglory.org
Grayslake Park District I Love Learning Preschool 240 Commerce Drive, Grayslake IL  847-223-7529 Kendra Ring kring@glpd.com
Mundelein Cooperative Preschool 21064 West Highway 176, Mundelein 8479491899 Laura Davenport davenport.laura@gmail.com
Nature Walk Montessori School 200 Footpath Lane, Round Lake 224-225-9224 Vicki Promenzio vicki@naturewalklearning.com
Pediatric Interactions 649 Barron Blvd, Grayslake 847-223-7433 Laura Yoder sarahr@pediatricinteractions.com
Peppermint Stick Childrens Center 40 S. Whitney Street,Grayslake (815) 546-1592 Jessica Medina peppermintstickchildrenscenter@gmail.com
Prince of Peace Catholic School 135 S. Milwaukee Ave. 847-356-6111 x438 Erica Whitmore ewhitmore@princeofpeacelv.org
Schoolhouse Adventures Preschool Wildwood Park District 33325 N. Sears Boulevard Wildwood, IL  (847) 223-7275 Brandon Magnini bmagnini@wildwoodparkdistrict.com
St. Patrick School 15020 W Wadsworth Rd, Wadsworth 847-623-8446 Linda Schlueter LSchlueter@stpatrickwadsworth.org
St. Gilbert School 231 E. Belvidere Rd, Grayslake (773) 499-9552 Jan O'Brien jan.obrien@stgilbertschool.org
STUDYS Ministries Christian Academy 656 N Bridgeport Ter, Lindenhurst, IL,  224-444-8375 Melanie Washington askus@studyschristianacademy.com
Tech Campus Preschool 19525 W Washington St. Grayslake, IL.   847-543-6030 Jenn Porreca jporreca@techcampus.org
The Sapling School 449 Center Street, Grayslake 224 252 2424 Amy Thomas directorgl@thesaplingschool.com
Therapeutic Links 998 Progress Dr, Grayslake (847) 912-4249 Tracy Lyndon tracy@therapeuticlinks.com
Tiny Treasures Preschool 18630 W. Old Gages Lake Road (847) 223- 0186 Pat Abraham tinytreasureswpc@gmail.com
Westlake Christian Academy 275 S Lake Street, Grayslake (847) 548-6209 Erica Bucey ebucey@westlakechristian.org


